
便簽
日期：114年7月23日
單位：工學院

速別：普通件
密等及解密條件或保密期限：

一、擬公告訊息於系網頁，敬請踴躍報名。  
二、陳閱後文存。

　

　 　
會辦單位：

第二層決行
承辦單位 會辦單位 決行

檔 　 號：114/1999/1/
保存年限：3年
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國立中興大學

工學院 1140016093

0723
1640

0723
2229 代為決行

0724
0801

0724
0801

文稿頁面 文號：1140016093
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